LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE
128x64 DOTS
8.2008
Lochhamer Schlag 17 · D-82166 Graefelfing · Phone +49-(0)89-8541991 · Fax +49-(0)89-8541721 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
FEATURES
* HIGH-CONTRAST STN DISPLAY
* WITH YELLOW/GREEN LED BACKLIGHT: EA W128-6N2LED
* BLUE-WHITE IMPRESSION WITH WHITE LED BACKLIGHT: EA W128B-6N2LW

* DRIVER-IC WITH RS-232 (NOT IN COMBINATION WITH TOUCH PANEL)
* SNAP-IN BEZEL EA 0099-KE
ORDERING CODE
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE 128x64 DOTS EA W128-6N2
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE 128x64 DOTS WITH LED B/L EA W128-6N2LED
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE 128x64 WIHT TOUCH PANEL 8X4 EA W128-6N2LEDTP
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE BLUE 128x64 DOTS WITH LED B/L EA W128B-6N2LW
LCD-GRAPHIC MODULE BLUE 128x64 WITH TOUCH PANEL EA W128B-6N2LWTP
HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHICCONTROLLER WITH RS-232C EA IC202-PGH
SNAP-IN BEZEL 102x80mm EA 0099-KE
Dimensions 93x70x14mm
Tem
pe
rat
ure
com
pe
nsa
tio
n
EA W128-6N2LED/NLW
Page 2
Specifications may be changed without
prior notice. Printing error reserved
LC-DISPLAY EA W128-6N2